Position

Director Of Water Resources

Principal Water Resources
Planner

Public Information Officer
Water Resources Planner

Water Resources Planner

Water Resources Planner

Public Affairs Specialist Il

Water Conservation Specialist |

Administrative Analyst

Water Conservation Specialist |

Lead Water Conservation
Education Specialist

Water Conservation Education

Specialist

Event Coordinator

Water Conservation Education

Specialist

Water Conservation Education

Specialist

Water Conservation Education

Specialist

Water Conservation Education

Specialist

Other Positions Held Special District

Santa Clarita Valley Water
Agency

Santa Clarita Valley Water
Agency
Santa Clarita Valley Water
Agency
Santa Clarita Valley Water
Agency
Santa Clarita Valley Water
Agency
Santa Clarita Valley Water
Agency
Santa Clarita Valley Water
Agency
Santa Clarita Valley Water
Agency
Santa Clarita Valley Water
Agency
Santa Clarita Valley Water
Agency
Santa Clarita Valley Water
Agency
Santa Clarita Valley Water
Agency
Santa Clarita Valley Water
Agency
Santa Clarita Valley Water
Agency
Santa Clarita Valley Water
Agency
Santa Clarita Valley Water
Agency

Santa Clarita Valley Water
Agency

Department

Water Resources

Water Resources

Water Resources

Water Resources

Water Resources

Water Resources

Water Resources

Water Resources

Water Resources

Water Resources

Water Resources

Water Resources

Water Resources

Water Resources

Water Resources

Water Resources

Water Resources

Total Wages

$228,434

$172,152

$155,512

$127,532

$122,480

$120,441

$104,786

$102,292

$86,333

$78,726

$38,822

$36,999

$36,515

$35,797

$34,367

$32,707

$30,766

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$71,613

$53,626

$45,040

$13,324

$12,483

$23,005

$44,419

$19,718

$38,569

$8,219

$1,138

$1,086

$1,071

$1,074

$1,007

$0

$0



Water Conservation Education
Specialist

Water Conservation Education
Specialist

Water Conservation Education
Specialist

Santa Clarita Valley Water
Agency
Santa Clarita Valley Water
Agency

Santa Clarita Valley Water
Agency

Water Resources

Water Resources

Water Resources

$29,793

$29,729

$29,226

$0

$892

$0



